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Women / 4 / Junior H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Lopez4346
CYC

9.350 9.375 9.3509.225 37.300
7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sarah Coppola4302
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.025 9.2759.250 36.675
10T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Claire Loos4314
Technique

9.125 9.225 8.8759.350 36.575
10T 3 1 13 3 

3 

Serena Collins4333
American

9.575 9.150 9.2008.325 36.250
1 4 13 3T 4 

4 

Sophia McCloskey4306
Technique

9.375 8.800 9.2008.650 36.025
4T 9T 7 3T 5 

5 

Kira Lowe4323
American

9.300 9.325 9.2008.125 35.950
8 2 14 3T 6 

6 

Ginger Witchek4362
Auburn

9.500 8.850 9.0758.500 35.925
2 8 10T 7T 7 

7 

Oduwa Dickey-Amayo4343
Champion

9.225 8.975 8.8508.725 35.775
9 6T 5T 14 8 

8 

Brianna Calibo4338
Gymtowne

9.375 8.800 8.9508.550 35.675
4T 9T 8 10 9 

9 

Marcelia Farley4328
All Star

9.125 8.775 8.9008.725 35.525
10T 11 5T 11T 10 

10 

Haley Higginbothem4351
Extreme

9.400 8.150 9.0758.850 35.475
3 16 4 7T 11T

11T

Jasmine Woods4357
East Bay

8.950 8.975 9.0508.500 35.475
15 6T 10T 9 11T

11T

Adaline Hanes4316
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 8.600 8.9008.525 35.400
4T 12T 9 11T 13 

13 

Katie Ash4325
All Star

9.075 8.600 8.4258.400 34.500
14 12T 12 16 14 

14 

Jewel Turner4353
International

9.100 8.400 8.8008.025 34.325
13 15 15 15 15 

15 

Christiane Anton4341
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.550 9.1506.550 33.150
16 14 16 6 16 

16 
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